
Attendance Roster 
Mandatory Pre-SOQ Meeting 

RFQ No. ENV202510100 
On-Call Biological and Broad Range Environmental 

Thursday, October 30, 2025 
Virtual Meeting 

Name Firm Name Firm Address Phone No. Email Are you a 
Prime or a 

Sub? 

Certifications 

1. Janet Dallas AECOM 916-607-1775 janet.dallas@aecom.com Prime LBE SLBE 
DBE SLEB 
WBE Local 

2. Nicholas Bonzey ECORP 916-782-9100 nbonzey@ecorpconsulting.com Prime/Sub LBE SLBE 
DBE SLEB 
WBE Local 

3. Jim Martin Environmental Collaborative 510-393-0770 beach127@aol.com Sub LBE SLBE 
DBE SLEB 
WBE Local 

4. Margaret Henderson Questa 510-236-6114 Prime LBE SLBE 
DBE SLEB 
WBE Local 

5. Alberto Flores Terracon 209-640-8428 alberto.floresfranco@terracon.co
m 

Prime LBE SLBE 
DBE SLEB 
WBE Local 

6. Kristen Sissom SWCA Environmental 
Consultants 

831-331-5264 kristen.sissom@swca.com Prime LBE SLBE 
DBE SLEB 
WBE Local 

7. Michael Liquori NCE Engineering & 
Environmental 

206-817-2137 mliquori@ncenet.com Prime LBE SLBE 
DBE SLEB 
WBE Local 
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8. Laura Burris Harris & Associates  916-835-9671 laura.burris@weareharris.com 
 

Prime LBE SLBE 
DBE SLEB 
WBE Local 

9. Melinda Schulze AECOM  510-612-7055 melinda.schulze@aecom.com 
 

Prime LBE SLBE 
DBE SLEB 
WBE Local 

10. Mike Campbell MIG  408-239-3610 mcampbell@migcom.com 
 

Prime LBE SLBE 
DBE SLEB 
WBE Local 

11. Kristine Rebiero 
Brandie Metcalf 

UltraSystems  949-788-4900 bmetcalf@ultrasystems.com 
 
 

Prime/Sub LBE SLBE 
DBE SLEB 
WBE Local 

12. Erin McDermott Nomad Ecology  510-701-2890 emcdermott@nomadecology.com 
 

Prime LBE SLBE 
DBE SLEB 
WBE Local 

13. Hana Bauguess Questa  510-236-6114x223 hbauguess@questaec.com 
 

Prime LBE SLBE 
DBE SLEB 
WBE Local 

14. Melissa Kause Sequoia Ecological Consulting  510-507-2329 mkrause@sequoiaeco.com 
 

Prime LBE SLBE 
DBE SLEB 
WBE Local 
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15. James Schwartz Rincon Consultants 408-204-8551 james.schwartz@rinconconsultant
s.com

Prime LBE SLBE 
DBE SLEB 
WBE Local 

16. John Bock Tetra Tech 510-302-6249 john.bock@tetratech.com Prime LBE SLBE 
DBE SLEB 
WBE Local 

17. Jason Minton Kleinfelder 510-260-7183 jminton@kleinfelder.com Prime LBE SLBE 
DBE SLEB 
WBE Local 

18. Jeff Peters Questa 510-236-6114 x206 jpeters@questaec.com Prime LBE SLBE 
DBE SLEB 
WBE Local 

19. Caitlin Walsh-Hester Cameron-Cole and First Carbon 
Solutions 

both ADEC Innovations Companies 916-213-0952 cwalsh@fcs-intl.com 
proposals@cameron-cole.com 

LBE SLBE 
DBE SLEB 
WBE Local 

20. Christine Gonzalez HELIX Environmental Planning, 
Inc. 

 916-435-1202 christineg@helixepi.com Prime/Sub LBE SLBE 
DBE SLEB 
WBE Local 

21. Sean M. O’Brien Dudek 415-999-7691 Sobrien@dudek.com Prime/Sub LBE SLBE 
DBE SLEB 
WBE Local 
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22. Jess Sutton Terracon Consultants, Inc. 831-240-7358 jess.sutton@terracon.com Prime/Sub LBE SLBE 
DBE SLEB 
WBE Local 

23. Tashi MacMillen Sequoia Ecological Consulting, 
Inc. 

925-855-5500 tmacmillen@sequoiaeco.com Prime/Sub LBE SLBE 
DBE SLEB 
WBE Local 

24. LBE SLBE 
DBE SLEB 
WBE Local 

25. LBE SLBE 
DBE SLEB 
WBE Local 

26. LBE SLBE 
DBE SLEB 
WBE Local 

27. LBE SLBE 
DBE SLEB 
WBE Local 

28. LBE SLBE 
DBE SLEB 
WBE Local 

James Schwartz Rincon Consultants, Inc. 408-204-8551 James.schwartz@rincon
consultants.com




